QFR Incident Types

Percentage of Incident Type Group

900 - Special Incident 100 - Fire
1 3

600 - Good Intent Call
14

300 - Rescue & EMS

30
500 - Service Call
10
400 - Hazardous Condition /
1
Count of Total Incidents Fire Calls EMS Calls Other Calls
Count of Fire Calls Count of EMS Calls Count of Other Calls

Countongcidents 3 30 26

Percent of Fire Calls 5.1% Percent of EMS Calls 50.8% Percent of Other Calls 44.1%



Count of Incidents by Type

Incident Type
Group

100 - Fire

100 - Fire Total
300 - Rescue & EMS

300 - Rescue & EMS Total

400 - Hazardous
Condition

500 - Service Call

500 - Service Call Total
600 - Good Intent Call

Incident Type

Building fire
Fire, other

Mobile property (vehicle) fire, other

EMS call, excluding vehicle accident
with injury

Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.

Rescue, EMS incident, other

Power line down

Assist police or other governmental
agency

Public service assistance, other

Service Call, other

Authorized controlled burning

Incident

Type
Code

111
100
130

321

311
324
300

551

550
500

631

Count of Incidents

12/2023 Grand Total



